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6. kolo Mednarodne lige Alpe Adria 2020- pistola posamezno

Priimek
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6. kolo Mednarodne lige Alpe Adria 2020- pistola posamezno

Mesto  Priimek

Strelsko drustvo
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6. kolo Mednarodne lige Alpe Adria 2020- revolver posamezno

Mesto  Priimek Strelsko drustvo

1 Jelen Bojan SD Proarmis Il 195 15 5 0 0 0 0 8 98

2 Kovac Darko SD Policist | 193 14 5 1 0 0 0 10 98

3 Gomivnik Darijan SK Maribor | 193 14 5 1 0 0 0 9 95

4 Sirec Roman SK Devetka | 193 14 5 1 0 0 0 3 98

5 Rems Marko SK Maribor Il 193 13 7 0 0 0 0 10 97

6 Jagodic Marko SK 100TKA 192 13 6 1 0 0 0 9 98

7 Janota Blanka SD Policist Il 190 11 8 1 0 0 0 6 95

8 Snut Rok SD Proarmis |l 19 11 8 1 0 0 o0 5 96

9 Gajsek Stefan SD Policist Il 190 11 8 1 0 0 0 5 94
10 Vignjevi¢ Nenad SD Proarmis IlI 190 11 8 1 0 0 0 3 95
11 Cigale Borut SD ZPE 189 11 7 2 0 0 0 5 94
12 KalSek Jernej SD Policist Il 189 11 7 2 0 0 0 4 93
13 Fras Bojan SD Proarmis lll 189 11 7 2 0 0 0 0 94
14 Kirm Andrej SD Olimpija 188 12 5 2 1 0 0 6 92
15 Knez Jernej SD Dusan Pozenel 188 12 4 4 0 0 0 5 97
16 Kovac Uros SD Dusan Pozenel 188 11 7 1 1 0 0 7 91
17 Miklave Bojan SK Maribor | 188 11 7 1 1 0 0 5 96
18 Waldhutter Du$an SD Policist I 188 10 8 2 0 0 0 4 95
19 Koritnik Gregor ZSC Hrastnik | 188 9 10 1 0 0 0 5 94
20 Cehner Boris SD Proarmis Il 188 9 10 1 0 0 0 3 95
21 Zakelj Janez SD SOIT 187 12 5 1 2 0 0 6 94
22 Hafnar Matjaz SK 100TKA 187 11 1 0 0 0 1 92
23 Cerar Damjan 8D ZPE 187 7 13 0 0 0 0 2 94
24 Beganovi¢ Jasmin SD Proarmis | 186 11 5 8 1 0 0 3 95
25 Voglar Darko SK Maribor Il 186 9 9 1 1 0 0 4 90
26 Salamun Alen SD Policist | 186 9 8 3 0 0 0 2 92
27 Bili¢ Marko SD Proarmis | 186 8 10 2 0 0 0 3 93
28 Nose Robert SD Policist Il 185 8 9 3 0 0 0 4 94
29 Hafner Gorazd ZSC Hrastnik | 185 8 9 3 0 0 0 2 92
30 Habjani¢ Matjaz SD Kidri¢evo | 185 7 M 2 0 0 0 5 94
31 Simi¢ George SD Policist Il 185 7 12 0 1 0 0 4 96
32 Krajnc Polona SD Proarmis Il 184 9 7 8 1 0 0 8 96
33 Kajzer Iztok SD Policist | 184 9 6 5 0 0 0 7 94
34 SvetelSek Marko SD Proarmis | 184 9 7 3 1 0 0 4 90
35 Vidmar Stanko SD Olimpija 184 9 6 5 0 0 0 3 87
36 Pibernik Klemen 8D ZPE 184 8 10 1 0 1 0 5 94
37 PerSak Boris SK Maribor | 184 7 11 1 1 0 0 3 93
38 Stremfel Aleksander SD SOIT 182 8 8 3 0 1 0 2 93
39 Skornik K. Irena SK Maribor Il 182 7 9 3 1 0 0 2 91
40 Kolmanié Dejan SD Fenix 182 7 10 1 2 0 0 2 89
41 Bohl Damijan SK Maribor 182 6 1 2 1 0 0 4 88
42 Fijauz Peter SK Devetka | 182 6 12 1 0 1 0 2 89
43 Peterka Branko SK 100TKA 181 10 4 3 3 0 0 1 88
44 Jelen Viktorija SD Proarmis IV 181 6 10 3 1 0 0 5 91
45 Brenku$ Matjaz SK 100TKA 180 9 5 4 1 1 0 5 91
46 Krajngi¢ Danilo SD Kidri¢evo | 180 7 8 4 0 1 0 2 89
47 Grom Franci ZSC Hrastnik | 180 6 10 2 2 0 0 1 93
48 Dedi¢ Jasmin ZSC Trbovlje | 179 7 6 6 1 0 0 4 90
49 Zvajker Miran SK Devetka | 179 5 10 4 1 0 O 3 90
50 Majcen Tomaz ZSC Trbovlje V 179 3 7 6 2 4 0 3 96
51 Rezonja Andrej SD Proarmis IV 178 10 4 2 3 0 1 3 92
52 Fekonja Gregor SD Policist 178 8 4 6 2 0 0 2 84
53 Petek Marijan SD Kidricevo Il 177 7 5 6 2 0 0 5 89
54 Stremfel Branko SD SOIT 177 7 8 3 0 1 1 3 87
55 Verdev Igor ZSC Trbovlje Il 177 6 7 5 2 0 0 1 89
56 Mocivnik Joze SD Policist 176 3 " 5 1 0 0 1 89
57 Gonda Rok ZSC Trbovlje Il 175 5 7 6 2 0 0 1 89
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6. kolo Mednarodne lige Alpe Adria 2020- revolver posamezno

Priimek Strelsko drustvo
58 Verli¢ Robert SD Olimpija 175 4 10 4 1 1 0 1 86
59 Soper Bojan ZSC Trbovlje | 175 2 13 3 2 0 O 1 87
60 Skorjanc Alojz DTS Lasko 173 5 8 4 1 2 0 2 88
61 Bratusek Sre¢ko SD Kidricevo Il 172 7 5 3 4 0 1 5 91
62 Zupanc Drago DTS Lasko 172 6 5 5 3 1 0 2 82
63 Rovtar Bine SD SOIT 171 6 3 8 2 1 0 3 83
64 Unterlehner Ivan SD Kidricevo Il 171 3 10 4 2 0 1 3 82
65 Vodopivec Mitja SD Dusan Pozenel 170 6 4 7 1 1 1 3 87
66 Oman Jozef SD Velka 170 2 9 6 3 0 0 0 84
67 Zelenik Miroslav SD Fenix 169 5 6 5 1 3 0 2 85
68 Sentjurc Luka ZSC Trbovlje Il 169 2 9 5 4 0 0 1 85
69 Merdanovi¢ Elvis ZSC Trbovlje IV 168 5 5 6 2 1 1 3 90
70 Pusnik Branko DTS Lasko 166 2 6 9 2 1 0 1 85
71 Strajhar Anja ZSC Trbovlje IV 165 4 4 8 2 1 1 1 81
72 Ceferin Franci ZSC Trbovlje Il 165 3 9 2 3 2 1 1 81
73  Soper Janez ZSC Trbovlje | 164 4 6 6 1 1 1 2 78
74 Jarc Ervina ZSC Trbovlje Il 160 3 4 6 5 1 1 2 80
75 Jan Josko ZSC Trbovlje IV 157 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 82
76 Repovz Boris ZSC Trbovlje Il 150 1 7 3 5 1 1 0 73
77 Stumperger Andrej SD Proarmis IV 149 1 5 2 8 3 0 1 77
78 Dolni¢ar Stanislav SD Kidricevo | 148 2 5 4 4 2 1 0 82
79 Zitnik Jani ZSC Hrastnik 46 0 6 6 5 1 0 0 83
80 ZavraSek Igor ZSC Hrastnik 145 6 4 2 1 1 2 2 67
81 Kuplen Zlatko SD Veteran 145 1 4 6 2 4 1 0 73
82 Vodisek Ales ZSD Trbovlje 141 1 6 3 3 3 2 1 65
83 lrgl Matjaz ZSC Trbovlje 139 3 3 5 1 3 0 2 76
84 Poboljsaj Saso ZSC Trbovlje V 129 0 3 3 5 5 1 0 70
85 Vozelj Janez ZSC Trbovlje V 124 3 1 2 3 5 0 0 64
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6. kolo Mednarodne Iige Alpe Adria 2020- pistola ekipno

T ) 1 A e

10
1
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

SD Policist |
SD Proarmis |l
SD Proarmis |
SK Maribor |
SD Policist Il

SD SOIT

SK Devetka |
SD Dusan Pozenel
SK 100TKA
SD Olimpija
ZSC Trbovlje |
SK Maribor Il
SD ZPE

SD Policist IlI
SD Proarmis Il
ZSC Hrastnik |
DTS Lasko

SD Kidricevo |

SD Kidri¢evo Il
ZSC Trbovlje II
SD Proarmis IV
ZSC Hrastnik Il
ZSC Trbovlje Il
7sG Trbovlje IV
756 Trbovlje VII
756 Trbovlje VI
ZSC Trbovlje V

Trbovlje, 12.09.2020

563
562
560
558

556

552
552
551
550
550
544
540
535
535
534
533

515

512
505
491
478
464
413
390
387
349

30
27
32
27

24

28
24
24
27
25
24
23
17
17
20
16

13

23
28
18
26

28

19
27
25
21
23
20
22
25
26
24
27

26

29
17
21
12
15
11
6
10
10

o o o N

w O N N O o

A O N W W N

w A~ o

13

10
10

o O o o o o

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

-

- O

o o A A N b

10
17

280
281
278
281

278

277
279
274
269
272
274
271
264
266
273
267

253

265
247
251
238
235
183
199
194
155

Kovaé
Jelen
Beganovi¢
Miklavc
Waldhutter
Stremfel
Sirec
Knez
Peterka
Kirm
Dedi¢
Rems
Cigale
Kaldek
Snut
Koritnik

Zupanc
Dolnic¢ar

BratuSek
Verdev
Jelen
Zitnik
Sentjurc
Strajhar
Kovi¢
Irgl
Vozelj

Darko
Bojan
Jasmin
Bojan
Dusan

Branko

Roman
Jernej
Branko
Andrej
Jasmin
Marko
Borut
Jernej
Rok
Gregor

Drago
Stanisla

Srecko
Igor
Viktorija
Jani
Luka
Anja
Milo$
Matjaz

Janez

89
93
94
89
94

91

90
93
91
92
95
93
92
86
90
86
92

80

85
81
89
87
80
81
72
62
47

92
96
92
92

93

91
90
93
92
92
92
92
89
91
94
93

76

91
84
90
83
80
83
68
56
15

Kajzer
Fras
Cehner
Gomivnik
Gajsek
Zakelj
Zvajker
Kovaé
Brenkus$
Vidmar
Soper
Bohl
Cerar
Janota
Krajnc
Hafner
Pusnik
Habjani¢
Unterlehner
Gonda
Rezonja
ZavraSek
Jarc

Jan
Groboljsek
Borstner

Poboljsaj

Iztok
Bojan
Boris
Darijan
Stefan

Janez

Miran
Uro$
Matjaz
Stanko
Bojan
Damijan
Damjan
Blanka
Polona
Gorazd
Branko
Matjaz
Ivan
Rok
Andrej
Igor
Ervina
Josko
Tomaz
Janez

Saso

97

93
92
97
95

93

94
92
93
94
91
88
85
95
90
93
87

93

82
86
86
83
73
73
66
58
59

94
92
9%
98

94

89
91
92
84
94
89
89
92
93
93
84

91

84
78
)
78
73
61
55
64
57

Salamun
Vignjevi¢
SvetelSek
Voglar
Nose
Stremfel
Fijauz
Vodopivec
Jagodic
Verli¢
Soper
Skornik K.
Pibernik
Simi¢

Bili¢

Grom
Skorjanc
Krajn¢ic¢
Petek
Ceferin
Stumperger
Zabkar
Repovz
Merdanovi¢
Zalokar
Kmet

Majcen

Alen

Nenad
Marko
Darko

Robert

Aleksan
der

Peter
Mitja
Marko
Robert
Janez
Irena
Klemen
George
Marko
Franci
Alojz
Danilo
Marijan
Franci
Andrej
Ludvik
Boris
Elvis
Domen
Boleslav

Tomaz

97
95
96
88

94

91
88
93
95
92
89
92
90
89
82
87

89

80
91
65
70
76
76
53
73
88

94
93
90
91

91

97
98
89
93
86
93
90
83
82
86
90

86

90
85
71
77
82
39
76
74
83

Stran 6 of 7



6. kolo Mednarodne Iige Alpe Adria 2020- revolver ekipno

T T ) 1 A e

SD Proarmis Il Jelen Bojan 97 Fras Bojan 95 Vignjevi¢ Nenad
2 SD Palicist Il 569 33 23 4 0 0 0 15 282 Kalsek Jernej 96 93 GajsSek Stefan 96 94 Janota Blanka 95 95
3  SK Maribor | 565 32 23 3 2 0 0 17 284 Miklavc Bojan 92 96 Gomivnik Darijan 98 95 PerSak Boris 91 93
4 SD Policist | 563 32 19 9 0 0 0 19 284 Kovac Darko 95 98 Kajzer Iztok 90 94 Salamun Alen 94 92
5 SD Proarmis Il 562 29 25 5 1 0 0 16 287 Snut Rok 94 96 Krajnc Polona 88 96 Cehner Boris 93 95
6 SK Maribor Il 561 29 25 4 2 0 0 16 278 Rems Marko 96 97 Voglar Darko 96 90 Skornik K. Irena 91 91
7 8D ZPE 560 26 30 3 0 1 0 12 282 Cigale Borut 95 94 Cerar Damjan 93 94 Pibernik Klemen 90 94
8 SD Policist Il 5568 25 29 5 1 0 0 12 285 Waldhitter Dusan 93 95 Nose Robert 91 94 Simi¢ George 89 96
9 SD Proarmis | 556 28 22 8 2 0 0 10 278 Beganovi¢ Jasmin 91 95 Bili¢ Marko 93 93 SvetelSek Marko 94 90
10 SK Devetka | 554 25 27 6 1 1 0 8 277 Sirec Roman 95 98 Zvajker Miran 89 90 Fijauz Peter 93 89
11 SK100TKA 563 32 15 8 4 1 0 15 277 Peterka Branko 93 88 Brenkus Matjaz 89 91 Jagodic Marko 94 98
12 ZSC Hrastnik | 553 23 29 6 2 0 0 8 279 Koritnik Gregor 94 94 Hafner Gorazd 93 92 Grom Franci 87 93
13 SD Olimpija 547 25 21 11 2 1 0 10 265 Kimm Andrej 96 92 Vidmar Stanko 97 87 \Verli¢ Robert 89 86
14 SD Dusan Pozenel 546 29 15 12 2 1 1 15 275 Knez Jernej 91 97 Kovacd Uros 97 91 Vodopivec Mitja 83 87
15 SD SOIT 546 27 21 7 2 2 1 11 274 Stremfel Branko 90 87 Zakelj Janez 93 94  Stremfel ﬁ"aerksan 89 93
16  SD Kidri¢evo Il 520 17 20 13 8 0 2 13 262 Bratusek Srecko 81 91  Unterlehner Ilvan 89 82 Petek Marijan 88 89
17 ZSC Trbovlje | 518 13 25 15 4 1 1 7 255 Dedi¢ Jasmin 89 90 Soper Bojan 88 87 Soper Janez 86 78
18 ZSC Trbovlje Il 517 14 23 13 7 2 1 3 259 Verdev Igor 88 89 Gonda Rok 86 89 Ceferin Franci 84 81
19 SD Kidrigevo | 513 16 24 10 4 3 1 7 265 Dolnigar fta“is'a 66 82 Habjani& Matiaz 91 94  Krajn&ié Danilo 91 89
20 DTS Lasko 511 13 19 18 6 4 0 5 255 Zupanc Drago 90 82 Pusnik Branko 81 85 Skorjanc Alojz 85 88
21 SD Proarmis IV 508 17 19 7 12 3 1 9 260 Jelen Viktorija 90 91 Rezonja Andrej 86 92 Stumperger  Andrej 72 77
22 7SC Trbovlje IV 490 12 13 19 10 2 3 6 253 Strajhar Anja 84 81 Jan Josko 75 82 Merdanovi¢ Elvis 78 90
23 7SC Trbovlje Il 479 6 20 14 14 2 2 3 238 Sentjurc Luka 84 85 Jarc Ervina 80 80 Repovz Boris 777 73
24 ZSC Trbovlje V 432 6 11 11 10 14 1 3 230 Vozelj Janez 60 64 Poboljsaj Saso 59 70 Majcen Tomaz 83 96
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